Product:   PSV-EBAD-xx > AC to DC Full Power Supply Evaluation Board
    Last Updated:   August 2024
Page 1 of 20
Pulsiv Limited. Milton Hall, Ely Road, Cambridge CB24 6WZ. United Kingdom
Tel:  +44 (0) 1223 828208
Web:  www.pulsiv.com
Copyright © 2024 Pulsiv Limited.
All rights reserved.

Copyright © 2024 Pulsiv Limited.
All rights reserved.
13. PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
Part
Number PSV - EBAD - xx USB
Descriptor 1  2  3 4
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER:
PSV-EBAD-65USB
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION:
Pulsiv AC to DC full power supply evaluation board with an output power of 65W (max) and a USB-C interface.
Descriptor Meaning
1 Brand PSV = Pulsiv
2 Type EBAD = AC to DC evaluation board
3 Power (W) Maximum Output Power (W)
4 Options USB = USB-C interface
Product:   PSV-EBAD-xx > AC to DC Full Power Supply Evaluation Board
    Last Updated:   August 2024
Page 19 of 20
Pulsiv Limited. Milton Hall, Ely Road, Cambridge CB24 6WZ. United Kingdom
Tel:  +44 (0) 1223 828208
Web:  www.pulsiv.com
Copyright © 2024 Pulsiv Limited.
All rights reserved.
L
W
H
14. MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
LENGTH (L) =  155mm (6.10in)
WIDTH (W) = 52mm (2.05in)
HEIGHT  (H) = 35mm (1.38in)
WEIGHT = 80 g
15. IMPORTANT NOTICE & DISCLAIMER
PULSIV LIMITED (“PULSIV”) PROVIDES TECHNICAL AND RELIABILITY DATA (INCLUDING DATA SHEETS), DESIGN RESOURCES
(INCLUDING REFERENCE DESIGNS), APPLICATION OR OTHER DESIGN ADVICE, WEB TOOLS, SAFETY INFORMATION, AND